
Lease: Anderson 

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield BOY 

OPR #: 3895 	= k  

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCfjpN C00- 

OPR tt: 
, 	. 

4339  

Surface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 
5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 

8 3/4" 

Longstring: 
658' 2 7/8" 
8 RD PIPE 

Cemented: 
80 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
5 5/8" 

Well Log 

TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation 

2 2 TOP SOIL 1 548 COAL 
8 10 CLAY 5 553 SHALE 

17 27 LIME 7 560 LIME 

7 34 SHALE 1 561 SHALE (LIMEY) 

7 41 SAND (DRY) 14 575 SHALE 

7 48 SANDY SHALE 3 578 LIME 

15 63 LIME 3 581 BLACK SHALE 

23 86 SHALE 12 593 DARK SHALE 

5 91 SAND (DRY) 2 595 LIME 

66 157 SHALE 11 606 SHALE (LIMEY) 

18 175 LIME 6 612 LIME 

6 181 SHALE 7 619 BLACK SHALE (DARK SHALE) 

10 191 SAND (DRY) 5 524 SHALE (LIMEY) 

12 203 SHALE 2 626 SHALE 

5 208 LIME 2 628 SANDY SHALE 

37 245 SHALE 1 629 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 

14 259 LIME 1 630 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 

14 273 SHALE 2.5 632.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) 

26 299 LIME 1.5 634 SANDY SHALE 

3 302 SHALE 3.5 637.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 

4 306 BLACK SHALE TD 661 SANDY SHALE 

23 329 LIME 

4 333 BLACK SHALE 

7 340 LIME 

1 341 SHALE 

5 346 LIME 

1 347 BLACK SHALE 

24 371 SHALE 

7 378 SANDY SHALE (SAND) (DRY) 

7 385 SAND (SHALEY) (OIL SHOW) (DRY SAND) 

6 391 SANDY SHALE 

66 457 SHALE SET SURFACE - 5:00 PM - 10/21/2013 

3 460 SANDY SHALE (ODOR) CALLED IN 3:00 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE 

17 477 SHALE WELL TD - 661'FT. 

1 478 COAL LONGSTRING 658'FT. 2 7/8" 8 RD PIPE 

36 514 SHALE SET TIME - 4:30 PM - 10/22/2013 

7 521 LIME CALLED IN - 3:30 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE 

7 528 SHALE 

2 530 LIME 

11 541 SHALE 

6 547 DARK SHALE 

Plugged: Bottom Plug: 

Dale Jackson Production Co. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell it 620-363-2683 

Office # 913-795-2991 

Well #: 6-13 

Location:SE,NW,SW,SW:S32-T16-R22 

County: MIAMI 

FSL: 825'FT. 

FEL: 47851T. 

API#: 15-121-29642-00-00 

Started: 10-21-2013 

Completed: 10-22-2013 

SN: 627'FT. Packer: NONE TD: 661' FT. 



Lease : ANDERSON 

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

Dale Jackson Production Co. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell # 620-363-2683 

Office # 913-795-2991 

Well #: 6-13 

Location: SE,NW,SW,SW, - 532,T16,1122E 

County: MIAMI 

FSL: 825'FT. 

FEL: 4785'FT. 

API1: 15-121-29642-00-00 

Started: 10/21/13 

Completed: 10/22/13 

Core Run #1 

Formation/Remarks Depth FT Depth Clock Time 

629 0:00 0 
630 'FT. OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 

630 2 2:00 1 

631 2 2 4:00 

3 
OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) 638'FT. 

632 7:00 3 

4 633 10:30 3.5 
SANDY SHALE 634' FT. 

634 4.5 15:00 5 

6 2 17:00 635 

7 636 20:00 3 
637.5' FT. OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 

8 2.5 22:30 637 

9 3.5 26:00 638 
SANDY SHALE 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

639 31:00 5 



' 	 "' • 

FA6E 

la Mils Mirth of Loulshoig'. 
was ?Mika Rd. 
P-0.:8ox 720 . . • . . . 
Louisburg, Kansas be053 ••, . 

13-8.37-2956 • "1-8004 5214764 

..r‘T 	01757it.I.T7.1.7.7 

•• ; 

• • . , . 	 • '• • 	•••• 	• • ' ."60‘7*0 . 	• 
. • 021.0 • 10/16/13 • •Itfolli334; 	...1441441144;ieta 

, 	, 
. 	. 

41140.1"14 4*11 
• • 

tifIDR 

?..:),,.:..„ 	• .: • 7.11,11< • 

' 	do,..11,..1.7.1.....t. 

	

. 	41.60 • .. 

:. 	•. 	••:: 	•14:; :': 
.. 	• 	. 	. 

. 

. 

... 	... 	... 
.• 	.4. *; 	. 	'I 	•• 	*:: 	 •: 1  

	

.. • 	. 
: 

5:0 e•V;e4;r.Ai 
..1!:,.:T.,.:,?..,;._ 	1;0 

' 
. 

.. 
. 	. 

. 
..,, 

s'.  

..... 

— 
.. 

• 

• 

• 

.. 

t 

"... 

•4 ; ;.,,i..,..,„ • • 	. 

' 	' 	; 	it. 

• FIYASH 
.;.. 	: 

ante 

141.141 	• 

' 	•.." 

• 

••. 	. 	... 

••'• 	• 
: 	......::. 

.. 

	

''., ..s. 	' 

. 	.  , 

. 	. 

	

',. 	:* 

.. 

. 

:., :...1.'•: '7.4  e'- ••• ^' A  ' •••• ''''..*„•:.,::'; • 4i, ity. •iiet., - •Ig',:f,": 
^ 	..., • 	.... 	'..4 	'., ./ t.414:•,s . 	• 	'‘ ' ' 	1.7' 	' 

X FLY„ASH . , 	.. 	I. 
.. 	...... 

• 941PORtfil0 CO(Ny• ltT1'.•• 	•••.•%; : . 	.. 	.   

; • RETikilig MEI. 	 . 
..... 

. 
sititilt 1800E0 Fivisr:. 

.FtlEt. suRpoRet  

.. 
•. 	.• 	:. 

	

. 	. 	;7: . .........::..:. 	7 
... 

	

; 	• 	 •: 
. 

• . 	., 	.. 	, 	. 	• 	. 	.... 

,.. 	: 	F*3 '... • 	- 	' 	. 	
.... 

	

!...:. • • 	; 	. 4:' '': 	. 	''.... , 	." 	! A • ri: ■ •.4.'• 

. 
...• 	• • 

I 

.. ,„' 
.S41;'• 

• 

. 
. 

. 

• , 
.S ' ' it 

• "Nci • 
• ' ••• 	Li -- a. 

.4 
-.4 'ci. 	'. 

 . 	. 	

. 

	

'4_112 • ..•,':. 	•..i, 

31 150.60 

•• a10.06 if 

	

 .... 	• 

• •70.06 	i. • 

	

40,35 	.' 
• 

. 

. 
. 	. 

	

... 	.. 	. 	. 

.. 

• 

.. 	• . 

. 
3: 

... 

•". 

:.! 
... 

.. 	•••• 

... 

....,  
....•, 	. 

.... 

1 

14 

. 

9..00.411 

 13,60.• 

• . 	, 

	

...• 	• 	. 

.. 

	

. 	. 

	

„ . 	. .. . 	.. 	„ 

•I•', 
. 

	

..• 	 , 

' 

,.. 	, 
. 

, 1 	 • 	 : 	 • • 4 , 1.• r, 	 4 	 , 	 •' 	 • 	 • 	 ...j 	 • • • . ' 	' 	, 	r. , .11--. 	,....81E'ihr;-11*--  ..., f.•,, 'V I 	., ..,1 : 14 	. 	ql• 14 	• • 1 	".. 

X
1
3
8
3
/
5
5
7
1
 

z 

J)  

L 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

